
Girl’s 4/5/6  & 7/8  U 12/U 14 Lacrosse      2017 Schedule/Dates 

Thursday, April 20   HOME vs. South Lyon   6 pm 4/5/6   7 pm 7/8    

Soccer Field # 4   Rear of Bicentennial Park 

Tuesday, April 25       AWAY vs. Brighton   6 pm 

Thursday, April 27   HOME vs. Hartland     6 pm 4/5/6      7 pm 7/8    

Soccer Field # 4   Rear of Bicentennial Park 

Tuesday, May 2      HOME vs. Lake Orion  6 pm 4/5/6      7 pm 7/8    

Soccer Field # 4   Rear of Bicentennial Park 

Tuesday, May 6      HOME vs. Waterford   5:30pm   7 pm 7/8    

Soccer Field # 4   Rear of Bicentennial Park 

Tuesday, May 9       AWAY vs. Troy   6 pm 4/5/6   7 pm 7/8    

Thursday, May 11     AWAY vs. South Lyon  6 pm 4/5/6   7 pm 7/8    

Saturday, May 13    AWAY  vs.  Okemo’s 1 day Festival Tournament 

7/8 ONLY 

Tuesday,  May 16       AWAY  vs.  Lake Orion  6 pm 4/5/6   7 pm 7/8    

Sunday, May 21     AWAY  vs. Brighton   1 pm   4/5/6   2 pm 7/8    

Tuesday, May 23      HOME vs. Troy  6 pm 4/5/6   7 pm 7/8    Soccer 

Field # 4   Rear of Bicentennial Park 

THURSDAY, May 25    AWAY vs. Waterford   6 pm 4/5/6   7 pm 7/8    

Sunday, June 4       AWAY  vs. BRIGHTON Tournament   7/8 ONLY 

 

 


